Short-term case management, requiring limited follow-up, helps families obtain services such as optometry, routine
medication authorization, or ancillary care services.
Physical therapy after orthopedic treatment is the most frequently requested ancillary service.

Care For Kids Program: FY22 Annual Repot
Key Highlights

APPENDIX C

One hundred four (104) children received a CFK referral to receive specialty
dental services offered through private pediatric dentists, general dentists,
endodontists, and oral surgeons.

490 (67%) children received eye exams, and out of these children, 422 (86%)
obtained glasses through Care for Kids.